
2752 

4 

Name. 

1 Grigg, J. L. 
2 Pipe, E. C. 
3 Hoare, B. P. 
4 Jones, A. J.M. 
5 Naylor, J. H. 
6 Baumgart, L L. 

7 Galloway, J. M. 
8 McLaughlin, A. 

9 Moloney, T. P. 
10 Schurr, H. R. 
11 Amies, W. K. 
12 Daysh, H. A. 
13 vVaterston, W. S ... 
14 Appleby, W. T. D. 
15 Moir, R. . . 
16 Martin, C. A. . . 
17 Griffith, R. 0. . . 
18 Campbell, .T. P. . . 
19 Hamerton, Miss C. N. 
20 Emerson,Miss l\il.E.S. 
21 Sunley, Miss L.A ... 
22 Bowler, H. I. . . 

23 J\fo]'ar lane, J. G. . . 
24 Keys, L. F. 

FIELDS DIVISION. 

£ 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

80 
80 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

305 
80 
80 
80 

355 
215 
205 
195 
155 

335 
275 

25 Tennent, R. B. . . 800 
26 McGillivray, R. . . 715 
27 Smith, J. NL . . 715 
28 Hamblyn, C. J. . . 715 
29 Foy, N. R. . . 615 

30 Woodcock, J. W. . . 590 

31 Connell, R. P. 

32 Holmes, G. A. 
33 Stafford, W. C. 

34 Claridge, ,T. H. 

35 Elliott, A. G. 

36 Walker, C. 
37 Bates, E. M. 

38 Stuart, A. 

39 Bell, J. E. 

40 Davies, J. E. 
41 Palmer, J. W. 
42 Sellwood, T. A. . . 
43 McPherson, G. K. 

44 Glanville, E. n. 
45 Leitch, C. C. 
46 Davies, E. B. 

540 

540 
515 

515 

490 

490 
490 

490 

490 

490 
490 
490 
4!l0 

470 
445 
425 

47 Hyde, E. 0. C. . . 400 
48 Arnold, E. H. . . 400 
49 Calder, ~-- G. . . 400 
50 Syme, P. S. . . 380 
51 Chamberlain, H. de 0. 380 
52 Saxby, S. H. . . 380 

53 Alla, A. V. F. 
54 Lamont, N. 
55 Merry, D. M. E. · .. 
56 Elliott, I. L. 

355 
355 
355 
355 

57 . Nash, A. S. 
I 

.. I 335 

£ 
95 
95* 
95 
95 
95 
80* 

95 
95 

95* 
95* 
95* 
95 
95 

305 
95* 
95* 
95* 

380 
225 
205 
195 
180:j: 

335 
275 

800 
715 
715 
715 
1315 

615 

565 

565 
540 

515 

490 

490 
490 

490 

490 

490 
490 
490 
490 

490 
470 
445 

425 
425 
425 
425 
400 
400 

380 
380 
380 
380 
355 
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£ 

Date 
from 
which 

payable. 

. . 23/12/39 

.. 24/11/39 

. . 13/12/39 

70 

4/1/40 
4/1/40 
9/1/39 

9/1/40 
10/1/40\ 
rn;1;40 J 
24/1/40 
24/1/40 
1/2/40 
7/2/40 

23/2/40 
2l/3/39 
27/3/40 
27/3/40 
27/3/40 
4/4/39 
1/4/39 
1/7/36 
1/4/37 

20/8/39 

1/4/37 
1/4/38 

1/4/37 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/37 

1/4/39 

1/4/39 

l/7/39 
1/4/39 

1/4/38 

19/2/37 

1/4/37 
31/3/38 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/39 
1/4/39 
1/4/39 

1/4/39 
11/2/40 
1/4/39 

. . 21/11/39 
1/4/39 
1/4/39 

17/7/39 
9/9/39 
2/3/40 
1/7/39 

11/5/39 

Classi­
fication. 

Division 
and 

Class. 

£ 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 

C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 

C, Vil 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 
G 

P, Sp. 
P, Sp. 
P, Sp. 
P, Sp. 
P, I 

P, I 

P, I 

P, I 
P, I 

P,II 

P, II 

P, II 
P, II 

P, II 

P, II 

P, II 
P,II 
P, II 
P, II 

P,II 
P, III 
P, III 

P, IV 
P, IV 
P, IV 
P,IV 
P, IV 
P, IV 

P, V 
P, V 
P, V 
P, V 
P, V 

305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
380 
225 
205 
195 

335 
275 

800 
715 
715 
715 
615 

615 

540 

515 

490 

490 
490 

490 

490 

490 
490 
490 
490 

490 
470 
t 

425 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

Position and Place. Examinations and 
RemafkB. 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Ruakura .. 
Cadet, Palmerston North 
Cadet, Christchurch 
Cadet, Dunedin .. 
Cadet, Head Office 

M,Y. Y.M. 

3/21 0 3 
. . 12/21 0 4 

9/21 0 4 
8/22 0 3 

. . 12/21 0 3 

Matric. 
Matric. 
Jn. Ex., l\fatric 
Matric. 
)'[atric. 
Matric. 

Cadet, Head Office 
Cadet, Head Office 

Cadet, Wellington .. 
Cadet, Head Office .. 
Cadet, Flock House .. 
Cadet, Masterton . . . . 
Cadet, Invercargill .. 
Clerk. Blenheim . . . . 
Cadet;, Head Office .. 
Cadet, Wellington .. 
Cadet, Head Office .. 
Assistant Editor, Head Office 
Senior Shorthand-typist, H.0. 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 

! Shorthand-typist, Chch. . . 
Shorthand-typist, Palmerston 

North 
Office Assistant, Masterton .. 
Office" Asst., Head Office .. 

Director, Wellington .. 
Fields Superintendent, Chch. 
Fields Supt., Dunedin .. 
Fields Supt., Palmerston N. 
Officer-in-charge, Seed-testing 

Station, Palmerston North 
Field - crop Experimentalist, 

Wellington 
Land U ti Ii z a ti on Officer, 

Wellington 
Crop Utiliztn. Officer, Wgton. 
Irrigation Officer, Timaru .. 

Seed Certification Officer, 
Wellington. 

Instructor in Agricnlture, New 
Plymouth 

Instructor in Agric., Hamilton 
Instructor in Agriculture, Gis­

borne 
Instructor in Agriculture, In-

vercarll:ill 
Instructor in Agric., Auckland 

Instructor in Agric., Hawera 
Instructor in Agric., Hastings 
Instructor in Agric., Oamaru 
Instructor in Agric., Ash'ton 

4/20 0 3 Resigns 

2/21 0 
1/19 0 

7/7 /39. 
3 Sch. Cert. 
3 Matric. 

2 Matric. 
2 Matric. 
2 Matric. (a). 
2 Jn. Ex. 

1/22 0 
1/21 0 
3/22 0 
7/23 0 
7/21 0 
8/01 
4/21 

1 Jn. Ex., Matric. 

1/20 

Jn. Ex. 
Matric. 
Matric 

9/21 Jn. Ex., Matric. 
10/12 I 0 

: : [~i i 
. . ,21 6 

9/15[ 4 7 

3/90 15 8 
12/7418 3 

Jn. Ex., Matric. 

8/93 18 5 Dip. Nat. Dairy. 
7 /78 2.7 6 F.L.S. 
7/9917 10 Jn. Ex., H.D.A. 
7/9515 2 B.Agr. 

10/97 23 9 Sn. Ex. 

2/0013 4 Nat. Dip. Agr. 
(Leeds). 

1/92 2 4 M.A. 

1/01 1 9 
10/0311 8 

12/0512 2 

8/0020 0 

B.Ag., l\iI.Se. 
Matric., Dip. 

(Lincoln). 
B.Agr., Dip. 

(Lincoln\. 
Matric. 

Agr 

Agr 

1/00 13 6 Matric., H.D.A. 
4/99 20 0 B.Sc. 

11/03 12 0 B.Sc. 

7/0411 

10/9911 
9/0210 

10/0210 
8/04 9 

4 Matric., Dip. Agr. 
(Lincoln). 

O Dip. Agr. (Wales). 
7 H.D.A. 
2 Dip. Agr. (Lincoln). 

11 B.Agr. Dip. Agr. 
(Lincoln). 

Instructor in Agric., Whangarei 4/01 10 9 
Instructor in Agric., Timaru 10/01 9 0 
Agric. Chemist, Wellington . . 2/0614 I 

Dip. Agr. (Lincoln). 
Dip. Agr. (Lincoln). 
Jn. Ex., M.Sc. 

Sec dAnalyst, Palmerston Nth. 
Instructor in Agric., Darga'lle 
Instructor in Agric., Alex'dra 
Instructor in Agric., Wark worth 
Instr. in Agriculture, Palm. N. 
Instr. in Agriculture, Dunedin 

Instr. iu Agric., Tauranga .. 
Instr. in Agriculture, Masterton 
Instructor in Agric., Nelson 
Instructor in Agric., Hastings 
Instruct9r in Agric., Rangiora 

7/0614 
1/08 15 
8/03 5· 
6/91 4 
9/06 4 
4/07 3 

A.LC. Ph.D. 
9 M.Sc. 
2 Jn. Ex., H.D.A. 
4 Dip. Agr. (Lincoln). 
4 B.Agr.Sc. 
1 B.Agr.Sc. 
l l\fatric., Dip. Agr 

(Lincoln). 
2/12 
8/12 
1/09 
5/13 
1/09 

3 8 
3 7 
3 1 
2 9 
2 11 

B.Agr.Sc. 
M.AgrBc. 
IVI.Agr.Sc. 
Jn. Ex., B.Agr.Sc 
B.Agr.Sc. 

* Also scale lodging-allowance. i' See referenee at heading of departmental list. t To receive as additional 
remunerntion the difference between salary and £210 8s. ld. per annum, to bring salary up to minimum for a married man. 
(a) Pays £50 per annum board and lodging. 


